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Stuart Stokes
Paul Freary
RickHayman
James Kevan
Jonathan Ferguson
Scott Monk
Anthony Battersby
Jason Parker
Simon Bruton
MatNuttall

John Sutton
Gary Priestley
Matthew Kay
Greg Callaghan
Carringtondavid
lan Selby
Jeremy Gold

Lee Barlow
Barry Norman
Steve Williams
David Parkington
Richard Howarth
Roger Schultz
Dave Watson
Richard Bowker
Katie Ingram
Denis Mason
Rachael Moore
Robert McGrath
Evan Cook

Karl Tazio

Shaun Moran
Dave Waddington
Mark Almond

Phil Christopher
Stephen Morran
DougFleming
Colin Shuttleworth
Barry Shackleton
Mark Seed

Mark Riches
PaulBoardman
Kieran Carthy
Vincent Robinson
George Kennedy
David Cavanagh
Nathan Lawton
Ben Belcher
Craig Bradbury
Fred Lynch
Dave Wall

Jean Mann
James Simmonite
John Rainford
Philiplddom

Mark Headley
Simon Ford

John Foulds
Gary Taylor
Allan Hartley
ChrisNightingale
Steve Coleman
Ben Johnson
Thomas Powell
Mark Lysycia
Alex Turnbull
Jayne Tyalor
Danny Fegan
Ste Pickavance
John Lingard
Lauren Cooper
Steve Foster
John Lee

P Summres

Paul Taylor
David Herne

Ray Smith

Steve White
Andrew Nightingale
Shane Cliffe
MichaelNolan
Martin Gaskell
Nick Isherwood
John Percival

@t/Pos

M

V40
V50
V40

NP R

V50
V40

wihN

V40
V55
V40
V45
V40

V45
V50
V45
V45
V50
V40
V45
V45

V50
V45
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V4510
M 2
M 3
V4511
V55 2
L45 2
V4011
V4512
V55 3
L 5
V4513
V40 12
V4514
V40 13
V45 15
V60 1
V40 14

V40 15
V45 16
V45 17

V50 7

The Chorley Night Series
at Chorley on Wednesday 6th June 2007

Chorley 4 — FINAL RESULTS

Club

Sale Harriers Manchester
Belgrave Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester
Horwich R M | Harriers
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Preston Harriers

Radcliffe Ac

Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Chorley Harriers

Unattached

Wigan Phoenix

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H
Altrincham & District Ac

Horwich R M | Harriers

Victoria Park & Tower Hamlets
Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Wigan Phoenix

Preston Harriers

Wigan Phoenix

Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Preston Harriers

Southport Waterloo Ac

Horwich R M | Harriers

Horwich R M | Harriers

Wigan Phoenix

Southport Waterloo Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac

Wigan Phoenix

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Wigan Phoenix

Blackburn Harriers & Ac

Wigan Phoenix

Northern Veterans Ac

Horwich R M | Harriers

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Darwen Dashers Rc

Salford Harriers

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Horwich R M | Harriers
Unattached

Wigan Phoenix

Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Unattached

Chorley Ac

Wigan Phoenix

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Red Rose Road Runners

Wigan Phoenix

Wigan Phoenix

Horwich R M | Harriers

Preston Harriers

Chorley Harriers

Unattached

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Horwich R M | Harriers

Darwen Dashers Rc

Blackburn Harriers & Ac

Wigan Phoenix

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Unattached

Leigh Harriers & Ac

Horwich R M | Harriers

Wigan Phoenix

Wigan Phoenix

St Helens Striders

St Helens Striders

St Helens Striders

Lancaster & Morecambe Ac
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Skelmersdale Boundary Harriers
Wigan Phoenix

Chorley Harriers

Wigan Phoenix

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Wigan Phoenix

Red Rose Road Runners
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Time

19:16
20:04
20:29
20:48
20:54
20:56
20:58
21:09
21:09
21:27
21:59
22:02
22:04
22:05
22:14
22:16
22:20
22:22
22:26
22:29
22:30
22:44
22:55
22:57
23:.01
23.07
23:20
23:22
23:26
23:28
23:30
23:31
23:33
23:37
23:40
23:44
23:47
23:52
23:54
23:55
23:56
23:59
24:01
24:19
24:24
24:27
24:31
24:33
24:38
24:44
24:53
24:56
25:.01
25:02
25:05
25:05
25:13
25:15
25:17
25:19
25:20
25:21
25:21
25:29
25:31
25:43
25:46
25:49
25:54
25:56
25:57
26:01
26:01
26:06
26:09
26:22
26:25
26:26
26:31
26:44
26:45
26:47
26:47
26:50

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

Martin Loitty Chorley Harriers

Mike Selby V65 1 Horwich R M | Harriers

Terence Robinson V60 2 Northern Veterans Ac

Peter Simpson V55 4 Liverpool Harriers & Ac

Stephen Senior V50 8 Middleton Harriers Ac

Ryan Butler JM 4 Leigh Harriers & Ac

PamMorgan L40 1 Unattached

PhilipDean V45 18 Red Rose Road Runners

Gary Mitchell V45 19 Darwen Dashers Rc

David Hooton V50 9 Red Rose Road Runners

Leslie Abbott V45 20 St Helens Striders

Katie Morris LJ 1 Blackburn Harriers & Ac

Jacqui Jones L40 2 WiganPhoenix

Robert Kellett V40 16 Royton Road Runners

Joan Howe L50 1 Trafford Athletic Club

Nigel Young V40 17 Chorley Harriers

Lealey Fisher L45 3 Burnden Road Runners

Anna Crabtree L40 3 Chorley Harriers

PaulEdmondson Unattached

Ken Dobson V40 18 East Manchester Harriers

BMiddleton V55 5 StHelens Striders

Isaline Hughes L40 4 Skelmersdale Boundary Harriers

Mike Hill V50 10 Cumberland Fell Runners

Peter Mulleady V40 19 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner

Sarah Sherratt L35 1 Wesham Road Runners & Ac

Caroline Scholes L 14 Lostock Ac

Alan Webb Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner

Jayne Perry L 15 Lancaster & Morecambe Ac

David Stonehouse Skelmersdale Boundary Harriers

Andrew Wignall Unattached

Tracey Peters L 16 Southport Waterloo Ac

Richard Clarke V45 21 Wigan Phoenix

Steven Thomas V50 11 Chorley Harriers

John Garlick Skelmersdale Boundary Harriers

Peter Downs V45 22 Chorley Harriers

Brenda Wane L45 4 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner

Stephen Wilkinson V50 12 Wesham Road Runners & Ac

John Gresty V60 3 Skelmersdale Boundary Harriers

PaulButler V40 20 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner

Claire Burns L 18 Horwich R M | Harriers

Alex Jackson St Helens Striders

Thomas Houghton V55 6 St Helens Striders

Mark Acton Unattached

TomFoulk Unattached

Martin Quinn Chorley Harriers

Michael Ogle V55 7 Chorley Harriers

Kirk Benyon Unattached

Dave Kitchen V55 8 Burnden Road Runners

Dolly Capstick L 19 Preston Harriers

Paul Bass Chorley Ac

SimonCollins Unattached

Kath Brady L40 5 Clayton Le Moors Harriers

Mark Crowley V45 23 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner

Amanda Baxendale L35 2 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner

Carol Foster L45 5 StHelens Striders

Gordon Stone V50 13 Horwich R M | Harriers

MarkOldham Unattached

James German Wigan Phoenix

Christine Sweatman L50 2 Horwich R M | Harriers

Terry Smithies V50 14 Unattached

PascoDePalma V45 24 Unattached

lanHamilton V55 9 Unattached

Dawn Platt L40 6 StHelens Striders

Rachael Fishwick L 25 StHelens Striders

Gareth Williams Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner

Clare Pickavance L 26 StHelens Striders

Liz Bowker L 27 Southport Waterloo Ac

Edward Murray V65 2 Chorley Ac

Mike Jackson V40 21 Unattached

Daniel Bolton Unattached

Shelley Parkinson ~ L50 3 Unattached

Alison Fowler LJ 2 Chorley Harriers

Ciaran Downs JM 5 Chorley Harriers

Tony Totham V45 25 Chorley Harriers

Kenneth Black V60 4 Spectrum Striders

David Nowell V45 26 Unattached

Sarah Reynolds L35 3 Southport Waterloo Ac

Mike Coppin V60 5 Chorley Harriers

John Crellin Unattached

Alex Abbott JM 6 StHelens Striders

Karen Belton L35 4 Unattached

Dennis Adelsberg V75 1 Skelmersdale Boundary Harriers

Paul Cunliffe V45 27 Chorley Ac
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26:50
26:54
26:55
26:57
2701
27:05
27:.09
27:09
27:10
2711
2714
2714
27:15
27:17
27:25
27:29
27:32
27:42
2744
27:45
27:50
27:52
2754
27:57
27:59
28:06
28:09
28:12
28:16
28:16
28:19
28:23
28:25
28:34
28:35
28:37
28:51
28:53
28:54
28:59
29:.03
29:08
29:10
29:13
29:15
29:17
29:17
29:20
29:24
29:49
29:54
30:05
30:10
30:11
30:12
30:16
30:21
30:29
30:33
30:38
30:41
30:48
30:50
30:52
30:59
31.07
31:37
3157
32:15
32:17
32:26
32:34
32:51
34:17
34:21
34:43
35:30
36:07
36:32
38:00
38:40
41:22
41:46



Chorley 4 - Men — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Blackburn Harriers & Ac 65 — 6 Scott Monk 10 MatNuttall 22 Roger Schultz 27 EvanCook

2 Horwich R M | Harriers 78 — 4 James Kevan 15 lan Selby 25 Denis Mason 34 DougFleming
3 Wigan Phoenix 80 — 12 Matthew Kay 19 Steve Williams 21 Richard Howarth 28 Karl Tazio

4 Preston Harriers 99 — 8 Jason Parker 20 David Parkington 23 Dave Watson 48 John Rainford
5 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner 118 — 7 Anthony Battersby 29 Shaun Moran 38 Mark Riches 44 Craig Bradbury
6 Wesham Road Runners & Ac 170 — 17 Lee Barlow 18 Barry Norman 41 George Kennedy 94 Stephen Wilkinson
7 Chorley Harriers 198 — 11 John Sutton 49 Philiplddom 66 David Herne 72 Martin Loitty

8 St Helens Striders 261 — 59 Danny Fegan 60 Ste Pickavance 61 John Lingard 81 Leslie Abbott
9 Red Rose Road Runners 273 — 45 Fred Lynch 70 Shane Cliffe 78 PhilipDean 80 David Hooton
10 Skelmersdale Boundary Harriers 340 — 64 P Summres 89 David Stonehouse 92 John Garlick 95 John Gresty
11 Chorley Ac 365 — 42 Nathan Lawton 102 Paul Bass 107 Edward Murray 114 Paul Cunliffe

Chorley 4 - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Wigan Phoenix 9 — 2 Rachael Moore 3 Jean Mann 4 Jayne Tyalor

2 Horwich R M | Harriers 40 — 1 Katie Ingram 17 Claire Burns 22 Christine Sweatman

3 St Helens Striders 68 — 21 Carol Foster 23 Dawn Platt 24 Rachael Fishwick

4 Southport Waterloo Ac 69 — 15 Tracey Peters 26 Liz Bowker 28 Sarah Reynolds
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